
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource
Names

1 Design 20.17 mons Wed 8/6/14 Mon 2/22/16

2 Issue Contract NTP 0 days Wed 8/6/14 Wed 8/6/14

3 Survey 4 wks Tue 8/19/14 Mon 9/15/14 DES

4 Prepare FDR 2.07 mons Mon 9/15/14 Wed 11/12/14 DES

5 Prepare 25% Highway Plans 2.07 mons Mon 9/15/14 Wed 11/12/14 DES

6 Submit 25% Design Package 0 days Wed 11/12/14 Wed 11/12/14 DES

7 Review 25% Highway Package 2.07 mons Wed 11/12/14 Thu 1/8/15 MHD

8 Schedule Design Public Hearing 1.55 mons Thu 1/8/15 Fri 2/20/15 MHD

9 Conduct Public Hearing 0 days Fri 2/20/15 Fri 2/20/15 MHD

10 Respond to Comments 1.03 mons Fri 2/20/15 Mon 3/23/15 DES

11 Prepare 75% Highway Plans 2.07 mons Mon 3/23/15 Tue 5/19/15 DES

12 Submit 75% Design Package 0 days Tue 5/19/15 Tue 5/19/15 DES

13 Review 75% Highway Plans 2.07 mons Tue 5/19/15 Wed 7/15/15 MHD

14 Prepare 100% Highway Plans 1.03 mons Wed 7/15/15 Thu 8/13/15 DES

15 Submit 100% Design Package 0 days Thu 8/13/15 Thu 8/13/15 DES

16 Review 100% Highway Plans 2.07 mons Thu 8/13/15 Mon 10/12/15 MHD

17 Prepare PS&E 1.03 mons Mon 10/12/15 Mon 11/9/15 DES

18 Submit PS&E 0 days Thu 12/3/15 Thu 12/3/15 DES

19 Review PS&E & Submit to CEPO 1.03 mons Thu 12/3/15 Fri 1/1/16 MHD

20 Advertise 0 days Mon 2/22/16 Mon 2/22/16 MHD

21 Environmental Permitting 16.92 mons Mon 8/18/14 Thu 12/3/15

22 Coordinate Early Environmental Documents 2.07 mons Mon 9/15/14 Wed 11/12/14 DES

23 Prepare CE 2.07 mons Mon 9/15/14 Wed 11/12/14 DES

24 Approve CE 2.07 mons Thu 7/2/15 Fri 8/28/15 MHD

25 Prepare ENF 30 days Thu 10/2/14 Wed 11/12/14 DES

26 Review ENF 2 mons Mon 11/17/14 Thu 1/8/15 MHD

27 File/Submit ENF 14 days Thu 1/8/15 Tue 1/27/15 MUN

28 Review ENF 36 days Tue 1/27/15 Mon 3/16/15 AGENCY

29 Receive Secretary's Certificate 0 days Mon 3/16/15 Mon 3/16/15 AGENCY

30 Prepare WGC Application 1 mon Thu 3/12/15 Tue 4/7/15 DES

31 File WQC Application 2 mons Mon 6/29/15 Thu 8/20/15 MHD

32 Review WQC Application 3 mons Thu 8/20/15 Fri 11/6/15 AGENCY

33 Issue WQC 0 days Fri 11/6/15 Fri 11/6/15 AGENCY

34 Prepare CZM Federal Consistency Certification 41 days Thu 3/12/15 Tue 5/5/15 DES

35 File MEPA Certificate/401 Permit/Certification 0 days Thu 8/20/15 Thu 8/20/15 MUN

36 Review MEPA Certificate/401 Permit/Certification 4 mons Thu 8/20/15 Thu 12/3/15 AGENCY

37 Review Completed 0 days Thu 12/3/15 Thu 12/3/15 AGENCY

38 Prepare NOI Filing 5 wks Thu 3/12/15 Tue 4/14/15 DES

39 Review NOI Filing 3 wks Tue 4/14/15 Mon 5/4/15 MHD

40 Submit NOI Filing 2 wks Mon 5/4/15 Fri 5/15/15 MUN

41 NOI Hearing 0 days Fri 5/29/15 Fri 5/29/15 MUN

42 Issue Order of Conditions 0 days Mon 6/29/15 Mon 6/29/15 MUN

43 Prepare/Review Section 106 Hist Arch 2 mons Fri 2/20/15 Tue 4/14/15 DES

44 Approve Section 106 3 mons Tue 4/14/15 Thu 7/2/15 AGENCY

45 Delineate Wetland Resources 2.07 wks Wed 8/20/14 Wed 9/3/14 DES

46 Prepare ANRAD 60 days Wed 9/3/14 Thu 11/20/14 DES

47 Review ANRAD 3 wks Mon 9/15/14 Fri 10/3/14 MHD

48 File ANRAD 2 wks Fri 10/3/14 Fri 10/17/14 MUN

49 ANRAD Hearing 0 days Fri 10/31/14 Fri 10/31/14 MUN

50 Issue ANRAD 0 days Mon 12/1/14 Mon 12/1/14 MHD

51 Prepare 25% HazMat Research 1.03 mons Mon 8/18/14 Mon 9/15/14 DES

52 Review 25% HazMat Research 2.07 mons Thu 1/8/15 Fri 3/6/15 MHD

53 Review 75% HazMat Research 2.07 mons Wed 7/15/15 Fri 9/11/15 MHD

54 Issue Environmental Clearance 0 days Thu 12/3/15 Thu 12/3/15 MHD

55 ROW 18.48 mons Tue 10/14/14 Tue 3/15/16

56 Prepare Prelim ROW Plans 1.03 mons Tue 10/14/14 Wed 11/12/14 DES

57 Review and Accept Prelim ROW Plans 5.17 mons Wed 11/12/14 Mon 4/6/15 MHD

58 Perform Title Exams 3.11 mons Mon 4/6/15 Wed 7/1/15 MHD

59 Conduct Interviews 3.11 mons Mon 4/6/15 Wed 7/1/15 MHD

60 Perform Appraisals 4.14 mons Wed 7/1/15 Mon 10/26/15 MHD

61 Request Layout Taking Plans & Instrument (TPI) 3.1 mons Wed 8/26/15 Fri 11/20/15 DES

62 Review & Accept Layout TPI 3.1 mons Wed 10/21/15 Fri 1/15/16 MHD

63 Approve Acquisition 1.03 mons Fri 1/15/16 Mon 2/15/16 MHD

64 Record and File 1.03 mons Mon 2/15/16 Tue 3/15/16 MHD

65 Issue Certificate 0 wks Tue 3/15/16 Tue 3/15/16 MHD

Issue Contract NTP

Survey DES

Prepare FDR DES

Prepare 25% Highway Plans DES

Submit 25% Design Package DES

Review 25% Highway Package MHD

Schedule Design Public Hearing MHD

Conduct Public Hearing MHD

Respond to Comments DES

Prepare 75% Highway Plans DES

Submit 75% Design Package DES

Review 75% Highway Plans MHD

Prepare 100% Highway Plans DES

Submit 100% Design Package DES

Review 100% Highway Plans MHD

Prepare PS&E DES

Submit PS&E DES

Review PS&E & Submit to CEPO MHD

Advertise MHD

Coordinate Early Environmental Documents DES

Prepare CE DES

Approve CE MHD

Prepare ENF DES

Review ENF MHD

File/Submit ENF MUN

Review ENF AGENCY

Receive Secretary's Certificate AGENCY

Prepare WGC Application DES

File WQC Application MHD

Review WQC Application AGENCY

Issue WQC AGENCY

Prepare CZM Federal Consistency Certification DES

File MEPA Certificate/401 Permit/Certification MUN

Review MEPA Certificate/401 Permit/Certification AGENCY

Review Completed AGENCY

Prepare NOI Filing DES

Review NOI Filing MHD

Submit NOI Filing MUN

NOI Hearing MUN

Issue Order of Conditions MUN

Prepare/Review Section 106 Hist Arch DES

Approve Section 106 AGENCY

Delineate Wetland Resources DES

Prepare ANRAD DES

Review ANRAD MHD

File ANRAD MUN

ANRAD Hearing MUN

Issue ANRAD MHD

Prepare 25% HazMat Research DES

Review 25% HazMat Research MHD

Review 75% HazMat Research MHD

Issue Environmental Clearance MHD

Prepare Prelim ROW Plans DES

Review and Accept Prelim ROW Plans MHD

Perform Title Exams MHD

Conduct Interviews MHD

Perform Appraisals MHD

Request Layout Taking Plans & Instrument (TPI) DES

Review & Accept Layout TPI MHD

Approve Acquisition MHD

Record and File MHD

Issue Certificate MHD

J J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O N D J F M
2014 2015

Critical

Critical Split

Task

Split

Milestone

Slippage

Summary

Project Summary

Rolled Up Critical

Rolled Up Critical Split

Critical Split

Task

Split

Progress

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

Progress

Milestone

ROUTE 6 / MAIN STREET 
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS 

WELLFLEET, MA

 

Project: Route 6/Main Street Intersection Improvements, Wellfleet, MA
Date: Thu 7/24/14


